January

February

May

July

September

November

December

January

UHEIGHTS

BUILDING CLOSURES 2020

20

17

25

11

26

27

24
25

31

Daylight Savings Time:

Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Friday

Begins at 2 a.m.

New Year's Day
Martin L. King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
‘Independence Day’
observed
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day
New Year's Eve

New Year’s Day 2021

Ends at 2.a.m.

2020

March 08 (Sun.)
2:00:00AM — 3:00:00AM

November 01 (Sun.)
2:00:00AM — 1:00:00AM

***|f a holiday falls on a Saturday, normally the holiday is observed on the preceding
Friday. If a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday is considered a holiday.***

NOTE:

As per this closure schedule, UHeights Center does not provide heat for closed days.

CENTER FOR THE COMMUNITY

uheightscenter.org

5031 University Way NE, Seattle, WA 98105




