UHEIGHTS

BUILDING CLOSURES 2020

2020		March 08 (Sun.) 2:00:00AM → 3:00:00AM	November 01 (Sun.) 2:00:00AM → 1:00:00AM
Daylight Savings Time:		Begins at 2 a.m.	Ends at 2.a.m.
January	1	Friday	New Year's Day 2021
	31	Thursday	New Year's Eve
	25	Friday	Christmas Day
December	24	Thursday	Christmas Eve
	27	Friday	Day after Thanksgiving
	26	Thursday	Thanksgiving Day
November	11	Wednesday	Veterans Day
September	7	Monday	Labor Day
	4	Saturday	Independence Day
July	3	Friday	'Independence Day' observed
May	25	Monday	Memorial Day
February	17	Monday	President's Day
	20	Monday	Martin L. King Jr. Day
January	1	Wednesday	New Year's Day

^{***}If a holiday **falls on a** Saturday, normally the holiday is **observed** on the preceding Friday. If a holiday **falls** on a Sunday, the following Monday is considered a holiday.***

NOTE:

As per this closure schedule, UHeights Center does not provide heat for closed days.